www.metrixvibration.com • info@metrixvibration.com • 281.940.1802
Doc#  1004596 • REV E (January 2015) Page 1 of 2
10000 PROXIMITY PROBES  & CABLES FOR 7200 SERIES (11 MM)
Datasheet
OVERVIEW
For longer range applications to 160 mils: Probes, cables and drivers or
transmitters are combined within a unique series and not mixed with
other series (interchangeable with 7200 series and not others). The

www.metrixvibration.com • info@metrixvibration.com • 281.940.1802
Doc#  1004596 • REV E (January 2015) Page 2 of 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD PROXIMITY PROBE 100XX-AA-BB-CC-02
Model No. Tip Diameter Case Threads Unthreaded Length
AA
Case Length
BB
Probe Length
CC
Armor
10037
11mm
1/2"-20 Increments of 0.5 in.
Maximum=
case length
minus 1 in.
10=1 in. (min)
05= 0.05 in. (delta)
30= 3 in. (standard)
95= 9.5 in. (max)
Even increments only
05 = 0.5 m
  ± 0.05 m
10 = 1.0 m
    ± 0.1 m
No
10038 Yes
10039
M14-1.5
No
10040 Yes
10041*
M8X1
02= 0.2 in. 12 = 1.2 in. No
10042* 05 = 0.5 mm. 30= 30 mm. Yes
Use a standard straight-through threaded probe or the reverse
mounted probe and “stinger” depending on availability of the target.
EXTENSION CABLE  FOR 7200 SERIES
9282-AAA-BB
Cable length AAA
040= 4.0 m
045= 4.5 m
080= 8.0 m
085= 8.5 m
Armor BB
00 = NO
01 = YES
Example transducer configuration
Given:   A 9 meter system, 3.0 in. case length 1/2”-20 probe, 1/2 meter  long, 0 in. un-
threaded, no armor on probe, armored cable, driver w/baseplate  mount.  Use:
Probe:   10037-00-30-05-02
Extension cable: 9282-085-01
Model 5499
IS REQUIRED
for mounting reverse
mount probes